Bids will be opened in the presence of the Bidders’ designated 
representatives and anyone who chooses to attend at the address below on April 17th, 2023, 
11:00 hours local time (EET). 

7. All Bids must be accompanied by a Bid Security in the amount of EUR 850,000.00 (eight 
hundred and fifty thousand Euros) or RON 4,200,00.00 (four million two hundred thousand RON). 

8. Attention is drawn to the Procurement Regulations requiring the Borrower to disclose 
information on the successful bidder’s beneficial ownership, as part of the Contract Award

[...]

Bidding document during office hours (Except Friday and Saturday) at the address given below. 

5. The Bidding document in English may be purchased by interested eligible Bidders upon the 
submission of a written application to the address below or at EC4J official email below and upon 

payment of a nonrefundable fee of BDT 15,000.00 (Taka fifteen thousand only) or 
in USD160.00 (US Dollar one hundred sixty). The method of payment will be electronic wire 
transfer to EC4J’s bank account specified below. Within 3 working days of receipt of the 
Application and payment of the fee, EC4J will register the Applicant and send the bidding

[...]

Bids will be publicly opened in the presence of the Bidders’ designated representatives 
and anyone who chooses to attend at the address below on 15:00 Hours of May 2, 
2023 (Bangladesh Standard Time).     

7. All Bids must be accompanied by a “Bid Security” of USD 376,000.00 (US Dollar three hundred 
seventy-six thousand only) or BDT 35,000,000.000 (Taka thirty-five million only) 

8. ‘Attention is drawn to the Procurement Regulations requiring the Borrower to disclose 
information on the successful bidder’s beneficial ownership, as part of the Contract Award 
Notice, using the Beneficial Ownership Disclosure Form as included in the bidding document.

[...]

Bidding document during office hours (Except Friday and Saturday) at the address given below. 

5. The Bidding document in English may be purchased by interested eligible Bidders upon the 
submission of a written application to the address below or at EC4J official email below and upon 
payment of a nonrefundable fee of BDT 15,000.00 (Taka fifteen thousand only) or in USD 
160.00 (US Dollar one hundred sixty). The method of payment will be electronic wire transfer to 
EC4J’s bank account specified below. Within 3 working days of receipt of the Application and 
payment of the fee, EC4J will register the Applicant and send the bidding document to the

[...]

Bids will be publicly opened in the presence of the Bidders’ designated representatives 
and anyone who chooses to attend at the address below on 14:00 Hours of May 2, 
2023 (Bangladesh Standard Time).     

7.  All Bids must be accompanied by a “Bid Security” of USD 484,000.00 (US Dollar four hundred 
eighty-four thousand) or BDT 45,000,000.00 (Taka forty-five million only) 

8. ‘Attention is drawn to the Procurement Regulations requiring the Borrower to disclose 
information on the successful bidder’s beneficial ownership, as part of the Contract Award 
Notice, using the Beneficial Ownership Disclosure Form as included in the bidding document.

[...]

Province/State 
Western Balkans 
Country 
Western Balkans 
Phone 
+387 51 338 362 
Email 
s.raonic@mps.vladars.net 

mailto:s.raonic@mps.vladars.net

Construction works of one hundred and thirty -eight (138) land offices in eight  

(08) lots  

Project ID No.:  P172422 
Project Name:  Senegal Cadastre  and Land Tenure Improvement Project  
Country:  Senegal  
Funding Agency:  World Bank  
Last date for  submiss ion:  25/04/2023 

Project Details:  

Not ice of  Nat ional Tender  
Senegal  
Cadastre and Land Security  Project  (PROCASEF)  
Credit/Grant No:  IDA 69070 
Construction works of one hundred and thirty -eight (138) land offices in e ight  
(08) lots  
Reference AON:  SN-PROCASEF-311293-CW-RFB 

The Government  of Senegal  has  received funding  from the World Bank to f inance 
the Cadastre  and Land Security  Project  (PROCASEF),  and inte nds  to use part  of

[...]

online through TANePS shall not be accepted for evaluation irrespective of the circumstances. 

12. All Bids must be accompanied by a “Bid Security” in the form of “Unconditional Bank 
Guarantee” amounting to TZS 300,000,000 (Tanzanian Shillings Three Hundred Million Only) or 
its equivalent for Lot 1 and TZS 250,000,000 (Tanzanian Shillings Two Hundred Fifty Million Only) 
or its equivalent for Lot 2 from a reputable commercial bank or an irrevocable letter of credit 
issued by a commercial bank or Banker’s Cheque issued by a commercial bank. The Bid Security 
shall be clearly addressed to the Vice Chancellor and shall be valid for twenty-eight (28) calendar